Allan H. Kittleman Howard County Executive akittleman@howardcountymd.gov www.howardcountymd.gov FAX 410-313-3051 TDD 410-313-2323

Harriet Tubman School Advisory Council

September 13, 2018 6:00-7:30 pm Harriet Tubman School Building 8045 Harriet Tubman Lane Columbia, Maryland 21044

Agenda

- Call to Order for the Harriet Tubman School Advisory Council (HTSAC)
- Approval of Minutes
- Harriet Tubman Underground Railroad Visitors Center
- Concept Design Option Presentation from Lauren Myatt, Consultant
- Walking tour of the building
- Goals for Next Meeting
- Adjourn

Resources:

Howard County Harriet Tubman School Webpage: https://www.howardcountymd.gov/Harriet-Tubman-School